
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 1020901001013000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 22,310

CAMA #: 102 09 0 10 01 013 00 0 00
Sec: 9 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

VISI00039
VISION BANK

    

Owner: TOY, LUNDIN Legal: POB 132 N OF NE COR MERIDEN RD & 35TH ST, N 270 (S), E 
275 (S), S 270 (S), W 275 (S) TO POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 15106

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,447.48 1,447.48 2,894.96

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202541389-1 12/14/2021

0.00 0.00

12/14/2021

1,447.48

1 1,447.48

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,447.48

Vision Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202625088-28 05/16/2022

1,448.19 0.00

05/12/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,447.48

0.00

0.71

**********

1,448.19

Vision Bank

Check #Name/Amnt: 40155               Vision Bank                          47980.24

Grand Totals 1,447.48 1,447.48 0.71 2,895.67

1,448.19 0.00 1,447.48 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/14/2026 2:17:21 PM


