## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

8/13/2025 12:04:46 PM

Tax Unit ID: 301Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301Value: 22,310

Parcel #: 1020901001013000

CAMA #: 102 09 0 10 01 013 00 0 00

**Sec:** 9 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

VISI00039

**VISION BANK** 

Owner: TOY, LUNDIN

 $\textbf{Legal:} \ \ \text{POB 132 N OF NE COR MERIDEN RD \& 35TH ST, N 270 (S), E}$ 

275 (S), S 270 (S), W 275 (S) TO POB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2021	RL	15106	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,447.48	1,447.48	2,894.96
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202541389-1	12/14/2021	12/14/2021	1	1,447.48	0.00	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments
0.00	0.00	1,447.48		0.00	0.00	******	Vision Bank	Import
202625088-28	05/16/2022	05/12/2022	2	0.00	1,447.48	0.71	1,448.19	
1,448.19	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Vision Bank	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 40155	Vision Bank		47980.24				
Grand Totals				1,447.48	1,447.48	0.71	2,895.67	
1,448.19	0.00	1,447.48		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00